
This report provided free of charge by:

Ocean Mazda

9675 NW 12th St
Doral, FL 33172

786-699-8520

  5X TOP-RATED DEALER

4.6 / 5.0
357 Verified Reviews

8,404
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/28/25 at
4:44:14 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

4  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

4  Previous owners

Types of owners: Corporate, Personal

1,837  Last reported odometer reading

2022 FORD F-150

RAPTOR

VIN: 1FTFW1RG8NFB04125
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Ocean Mazda

4.6 / 5.0

357 Verified Reviews

8,404 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/nwwgaktvzViLJmSIwSN1jqTeCCViqD42btaL6S_RxgxmtS4gyZ9w75FVWUMqbjLu_Tle0NUJlxPcnzE4iEmMh0U9rVdx2pDc_g-EzmE6OxlCHsK9dkXsxFF6pX9nA2RFZB-PVHDRSt2X27Eu0dSOKv7s9acYAz8dMBlI-TCazHm-0yMU4ji517HA79a9EKbxqZxUk58Gpxi4E9gPfMLLk_2DPtbPlh_A9EEgewM8o98M_AxmWKMkNn4IJGu7hhLQpXgKHWljqMV66roMpWvfbidd1m206p3Aqc-RA9gYozqctqVD2y7oHqXj8RFKHucVVi_Xn_EXqcsrdC4ejnDertNdnjmCebc6JV6njMfIvMhoHb3emYjpFhccKKMCaRoJwFs7vCu5.cfx


Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service.
Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information
about this recall.

Recall
Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 4 months or
34,163 miles remaining. Confirm with dealer or
vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Corporate
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2022 2024 2024

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 8 mo. 1 month 3 months

Owned in the following states/provinces
Florida,
Florida

Florida Florida

Estimated miles driven per year --- --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 480 1,602 1,837

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


05/07/2022 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/24/2022 5 Gus Machado Ford of
Hialeah
Hialeah, FL
305-822-3211
gusmachadofordofhialea
h.com

4.3 / 5.0

355 Verified Reviews

5,725
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Bed liner installed
Nitrogen fill tires

05/25/2022 11 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as corporate
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

01/09/2023 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #22V842
Recall #22S71 WIPER MOTOR
REPLACEMENT
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

02/09/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE WINDSHIELD WIPER MOTOR MAY BECOME
INOPERATIVE, OR CAUSE THE WIPERS TO OPERATE ERRATICALLY AND OR STOP
WORKING.

AN INOPERATIVE WIPER MOTOR HAS THE POTENTIAL FOR REDUCED VISIBILITY OR LOSS
OF VISIBILITY IN CERTAIN CONDITIONS, INCREASING THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: PARTS ARE NOW AVAILABLE TO REPAIR YOUR VEHICLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY
HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO INSPECT AND REPLACE AS REQUIRED THE FRONT
WINDSHIELD WIPER MOTOR FREE OF CHARGE PARTS AND LABOR.

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/YF5_BPBpy-Zd-jAH85WHLHXLna36Koc_nNtsxrJjAdRR3jA4DZXpkTsIunIcW8CfbZHLvDGSviXRx8nPFN1obuTx9hZrMZchRpRA4wFuofzwLjc6DVJ1Eevh-EVKALHyhID8saYaLAIwxb03jtqOk5bev_VqJ96apNXwjbRLV9Ybay6N6hBl_9R3JYGiUI132JhimMQTAXfr3LwCFpZspov6G8khrlnw6kzANXbqUqGauB6VIzi7tds4SthpUZogdaBqBwiTGOwrjRQeSzlSmy2QRN9qRi4UmEYciW2BSZ5PMrBF11WphSA_mxyuul8jPLCVcm9r5pmeRLpVDQ9RY0AJhnqWhqSYZlCckzWNZZav5kedmupvTijxa2N0BKGAhk2IAMSB4823UHs.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/hH0fLxFllK1ywXOrHI531ix23K2bta4UGaCm7PWJLjW_RoCh8f0xh8PoFh63uO8rKDN6j9a9o6eq0jXCbk3wkQF6nM77DDClznAcUy2455T1ntTcv3gQddZ0vUMAI4O-ELPvYL4mjHc4x6ZoLgUf5atvwYycmkZhm9VSSca59kY3zKlts2MMVJB_Fi8vNbhdiyb0pISV20XlvEXf3gIiayQBDxK_S_f1TcpJJBmiYi0htN_NzJejcaspjvMuQX4hK0_XMx8nBi_jw6rkQoPRNbCFM9ZpAdzLFxikSBn0FPMIf5rY5qdDDWdoHq1GcAtLv0N1Jryjz2Z0WLfbEDasjvEUpOt62XINP5T2cO2175i5GRWihaQgkA5VWj6K0gVO63V204LdRjtTtCc.cfx
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


03/17/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

07/26/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Red

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/28/2023 480 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/30/2023 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #23V802
Recall #23C36 REPROGRAM LIGHT
EMITTING DIODE LED AND
HEADLAMP CONTROL MODULES
HCM
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

12/11/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

Owner 3
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

-

-
-
-

-
-

-

Description: PARKING LAMP FLICKERING MAY OCCUR DURING ANY OF THE THREE
FOLLOWING SCENARIOS. SCENARIO 1 WHEN THE CUSTOMER MANUALLY SELECTS THE
POSITION LAMP ON MODE. SCENARIO 2 WHEN THE CUSTOMER MANUALLY SELECTS
HEADLAMP ON MODE. SCENARIO 3 WHEN THE CUSTOMER IS DRIVING IN AUTOMATIC
HEADLAMP MODE, AND THE ENVIRONMENT GETS DARK ENOUGH TO TRIGGER NIGHT
MODE, WHICH TURNS ON THE HEADLAMP AND PARKING LAMP FUNCTION.

VEHICLES MAY EXHIBIT A PARKING LAMP FLICKERING THAT DOES NOT MEET THE
STEADY BURNING REQUIREMENT OF FMVSS 108. A NON-STEADING BURNING PARKING
LAMP COULD INCREASE THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO REPROGRAM THE
LIGHT EMITTING DIODE LED MODULE AND HEADLAMP CONTROL MODULE HCM FREE OF
CHARGE PARTS AND LABOR.

-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Date Mileage Source Comments

02/09/2024 602 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Red

02/15/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

03/09/2024 1,449 Carrio Motor Cars
Fort Lauderdale, FL
954-733-7555
carriomotorcars.com/

3.8 / 5.0

32 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

03/29/2024 1,602 1 of 1 Motorsports LLC
Fort Lauderdale, FL
561-405-0816
f1motorsportsusa.com

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 4
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/30/2024 1,801 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/06/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Red

08/28/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

10/02/2024 1,837 Ocean Auto Club
Miami, FL
786-671-0221
oceanautoclub.com/use
d-
vehicles/#action=im_ajax
_call&perform=get_result

Vehicle offered for sale

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-



s&location%5b%5d=oac+
bird+road&page=1

11/15/2024 Ocean Mazda
Doral, FL
888-860-6939
oceanmazda.com

4.6 / 5.0

357 Verified Reviews

8,404
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Two tires mounted

11/16/2024 Ocean Auto Club
Doral, FL
786-646-0764
oceanautoclub.com

4.6 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Two tires mounted

11/24/2024 Ocean Auto Club
Doral, FL
786-646-0764
oceanautoclub.com

4.6 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Two tires mounted

01/17/2025 Ocean Mazda
Doral, FL
786-758-1221
oceanmazda.com

4.6 / 5.0

357 Verified Reviews

8,404
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/18/2025 Ocean Auto Club
Miami, FL
786-671-0221
oceanautoclub.com/use
d-
vehicles/#action=im_ajax
_call&perform=get_result
s&location%5b%5d=oac+
bird+road&page=1

Vehicle offered for sale

01/28/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003


Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/28/25 4:44:14 AM (CST)

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

